

Name of V.B.K.:- Keshaw Pur TD Himmat Pur
Under MMBSY (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- M/S Mandani Const.

Block:- Mandhagark DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No. 450

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापिष्ठ पंजी में मन्त्री द्वारा
देकित 100 (एकसौ) पन्ने हैं जिन
विद्याभुषण कुमार् सहयक अभियंता
मौला के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

27-05-2020
कार्यपालक अभियंता
राष्ट्रीय कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज-2
24/05/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 450

Name of officer श्री विद्याभुषण कुमार्
सहयक अभियंता मौलागढ़
Date of first entry _____
Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost.</u>					
(1/3) Clearing & grubbing Road land including uprooting-do					
Qty vide TMBP-2 Item No ①					
= 0.54 Hac @ Rs. 49496.70/m ³					26728=0
(2/1) Construction of reference pillars & Bench Mark-do					
Qty vide TMBP-2 Item No ②					
= 1.80 RM @ Rs. 9201.20/m					16562=0
(3/2) Construction of reference pillars / Bench mark-do					
Qty vide TMBP-2 Item No ③					
= 1.80 km @ Rs. 9330.84/km					16795=0
(4/2) Excavation of Roadway Soil using manual method					
Qty vide TMBP-2 Item No ④					
= 143.65 m ³ @ Rs. 74.10/m ³					12866/-
(5/2) Construction of granular sub-base by providing-do					
Qty vide TMBP-5 Item No ⑤					
= 348.19/m ³ @ Rs. 3015.22/m ³					2278403
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/10) Providing laying & spreading compacting Stone aggregate WBM 100mm — do —					
Qty wide TMBP-6 94mm No. 6					
= 509.62/m ³ @ Rs. 3786.23/m ³					
					= 1929539/-
(7/23) Providing laying & fixing Typical MMussy Inbormery Sign Board — do —					
Qty wide TMBP-7 94mm No. 7					
= 2 Nos. @ Rs. 11416.49/No.					
					= 22833=-
(8/24) Providing & fixing typical MMussy Board — do —					
Qty wide TMBP-7 94mm No. 8					
100 = 1 No. @ Rs. 11416.49/No.					
					= 11416/-
(9/4) Construction of Embankment with approved material 1000mm dia. lead — do —					
Qty wide TMBP-9 94mm No. 9					
= 658.22m ³ @ Rs. 174.83/m ³					
					= 115077/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/6) Construction of Embankment with approved material from 100m lead - do - Qty. of TMBP-9 Stem No. 9 = 1535.84 m ³ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³ = 89985/-					
(11/14) Construction of 1m- reinforced Concrete Concrete M-25 - do Qty. of TMBP-15 Stem No. 15					

= 299.97 m³ @ Rs. 7315.76/m³

= 2194508/-

Total = 6715798/-

(-) 10% Below cost for Aggregates = 671580/-

= 6044218/-

(+) Add 10% (1st) on total = 604421.8/-

(+) Add 1% labour cess = 60442.18/-

Total = 6829966/-

(-) Previous paid bill Amount = 1471409/-

Total = 5358557/-

[Signature]

09/04/2021
JE, Manjha

Continuation

C & P

09/4/21

9-4-21
AE Manjha